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számlázandó alap- és csatornadíj 
 
 

 
 

CSÖKKENTETT LAKOSSÁGI 
 

Diósd 
Szennyvíz Körny.t.díj 

nettó      bruttó nettó      bruttó 

Fogyasztás 
arányos díj  

Ft/ m3 
344,49 10,07 

437 13 

Bekötési 
vízmérő 

átmérője (mm) 
szerint fizetendő 

ALAPDÍJ  
 

Ft/hó/bekötés 

13-20 
192,83  

245  

25-32 
2 817,49  

3 578  

40-50 
5 635,83  

7 158  

65-100 
22 544,16  

28 631  

150-200 
61 995,74  

78 735  
Locsolási kedvezmény 

2014.12.31.-ig 05.01-től 08.31-ig 10%  
Locsolási kedvezmény 

2015.01.01.-től 05.01-től 09.30-ig 10%  

    

Érd 
Szennyvíz Körny.t.díj 

nettó      bruttó nettó      bruttó 

Fogyasztás 
arányos díj  

Ft/ m3 
287,49 10,37 

364 13 

Bekötési 
vízmérő 

átmérője (mm) 
szerint fizetendő 

ALAPDÍJ  
 

Ft/hó/bekötés 

13-20 
192,83  

245  

25-32 
2 817,49  

3 578  

40-50 
5 635,83  

7 158  

65-100 
22 544,16  

28 631  

150-200 
61 995,74  

78 735  
Locsolási kedvezmény 

2014.12.31.-ig 05.01-től 08.31-ig 10%  
Locsolási kedvezmény 

2015.01.01.-től 05.01-től 09.30-ig 10%  
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Tárnok 
Szennyvíz Körny.t.díj 

nettó      bruttó nettó      bruttó 

Fogyasztás 
arányos díj  

Ft/ m3 
324,49 10,27 

411 13 

Bekötési 
vízmérő 

átmérője (mm) 
szerint fizetendő 

ALAPDÍJ  
 

Ft/hó/bekötés 

13-20 
192,83  

245  

25-32 
2 817,49  

3 578  

40-50 
5 635,83  

7 158  

65-100 
22 544,16  

28 631  

150-200 
61 995,74  

78 735  
Locsolási kedvezmény 

2014.12.31.-ig 05.01-től 08.31-ig 10%  
Locsolási kedvezmény 

2015.01.01.-től 05.01-től 09.30-ig 10%  
 

 
NEM CSÖKKENTETT LAKOSSÁGI 

 

Település Csatornadíj     
Ft/ m3 

Körny.t.díj 
Ft/m3 

Alapdíj 
Ft/hó/bekötés 

Diósd nettó 383 11 214 

  bruttó 486 14 272 

     

Érd nettó 320 11 214 

  bruttó 406 14 272 

     

Tárnok nettó 361 11 214 

  bruttó 458 14 272 
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NEM LAKOSSÁGI 
 

Diósd 
Szennyvíz Körny.t.díj 

nettó      bruttó nettó      bruttó 

Fogyasztás 
arányos díj  

Ft/ m3 
459 11 

583 14 

Bekötési 
vízmérő 
átmérője 

(mm) szerint 
fizetendő 
ALAPDÍJ 

 
Ft/hó/bekötés 

13-20 
214  

272  

25-32 
3 131  

3 976  

40-50 
6 262  

7 953  

65-100 
25 049  

31 812  

150-200 
68 884  

87 483  
 
 
    

Érd 
Szennyvíz Körny.t.díj 

nettó      bruttó nettó      bruttó 

Fogyasztás 
arányos díj  

Ft/ m3 
434 11 

551 14 

Bekötési 
vízmérő 
átmérője 

(mm) szerint 
fizetendő 
ALAPDÍJ  

 
Ft/hó/bekötés 

13-20 
214  

272  

25-32 
3 131  

3 976  

40-50 
6 262  

7 953  

65-100 
25 049  

31 812  

150-200 
68 884  

87 483  
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Tárnok 
Szennyvíz Körny.t.díj 

nettó      bruttó nettó      bruttó 

Fogyasztás 
arányos díj  

Ft/ m3 
361 11 

458 14 

Bekötési 
vízmérő 
átmérője 

(mm) szerint 
fizetendő 
ALAPDÍJ  

 
Ft/hó/bekötés 

13-20 
214  

272  

25-32 
3 131  

3 976  

40-50 
6 262  

7 953  

65-100 
25 049  

31 812  

150-200 
68 884  

87 483  
 


